Illinois law.
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Section 686.640  Verification of Environmental Modification 

Within 30 days of the date of completion of the environmental modifications, the counselor must make a home visit to inspect the modifications and to ensure customer satisfaction with the modifications.  A signed Receipt for Appliances, Merchandise and Supplies form (IL 488-1694) from the customer shall be required to verify receipt and satisfaction with the modifications. 

(Source:  Amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 14238, effective September 27, 2007)
